

www hah state mn us

Case Number	6 5			
Date of complaint	11/16/2011	-		
Inspector Assigned:	Carl Denkinger		Date assigned: 11/10	5/2011
DESCRIPTION OF INV	ESTIGATION			
On 11/29/11 I inves Twp., Goodhue Coun Goodhue twonships investigation because	tigated a complaint of ca ty MN. This is part of an of Goodhue County. I did	ongoing situation inv I not find any carcass ere the carcasses we	imped in a remote part of S volving carcass dumping in ses but was unable to do a ere supposedly located. I w ey existed.	the Bele Creek - thorough
000 America Constituti de Cons				
REQUIRED ACTION(S)				
None at this time				
Due (Compliance date):	N/A	_		
FOLLOW-UP RESULTS				
	r investigation to see if in	ndeed there are calf	carcasses on the property	once I have more
imormación as to loca	auon.			
Follow-up Date:	N/A		7	
Inspector Signature:	Carl Omh	lenalt	Date: 11/29	0/11.
Jpdated 10/24/2008	- William Control of the Control of	70	Mindres Charles de Carde de 1994 (handis province) de l'article de l'a	/



www.bah.state.mn.us

Case Number	*		
Date of complaint	11/16/2011		
Inspector Assigned:	Carl Denkinger	Date a	ssigned: 11/16/2011
DESCRIPTION OF INV			
Goodhue County and investigation, I did n stained with what apmy investigation date	peared to be blood. This was th	ses already on the propert an area where the ground ne same area where carcas igation this date, someone	ty. At the time of my I had been disturbed and the soil sses were found in the course of e or something had removed the
REQUIRED ACTION(S)			
None at this time			
Due (Compliance date): FOLLOW-UP RESULTS			
	this is not an ordinary irrespons	ible producer dumning car	rasses T will continue to
	nts of illegal dumping in the area		
Follow-up Date:	N/A		
Inspector Signature:	Carl Durkery	1	Date: 11/22/2011
Updated 10/24/2008		<i>y</i> •	



www.bah.state.mn.us

Complaint Submission Form

Complainant: Ron Peterson, Westwood	Phone: 952-697-	Phone: 952-697-7310		
Date: 12/1/2011				
Type of complaint:				
☑ Carcass disposal ☐ License	ed kennel Unlicen	sed kennel	ale/Exhibition	
Other				
			once-man-flow-authorized and Man-flows	
NATURE OF COMPLAINT Baby pig carcasses dumped in a field of	wood by Mr. Dan Byan. Go	adhua MN		
Baby pig carcasses dumped in a field c	owned by Mr. Dan Kyan, Go	ounde Mis.		
Date of alleged violation: unknown				
RESPONSIBLE PARTY AND CONTACT IN	TO (IF KNOWN)			
Contact Name: Mr. Dan Ryan		Phone: N/A		
Location where alleged violation occurr	ed open field in Sec. 2, Belle	e Creek Twp., Goodhue County		
Address: 24270 Wheat tr				
City: Goodhue	County: Goodhue	State: MN	Zip: 55027	
Township: Belle Creek	Section: 2			
	gioradges water-opin-personal parameters and policy in decisions.			
Return this form to:	Minnesota Board of Anim	nal Health		
	625 Robert Street N			
	St. Paul, MN 5515 Fax: 651-296-741			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	rax. 031-230-741			
		tad	4.1	
	— Complaint not substantial	ted Complaint substantia	iled	
Case number:	monatolism			
		Date:		



www.bah.state.mn.us

Case Number					
Date of complaint	12/	1/11			
Inspector Assigned:	Carl Denkinger		Date assi	gned: 11/16/2011	
DESCRIPTION OF INV					
Goodhue County. I d soil disturbed and sta contacted the proper the years past to hur	cted an investigation i lid not find any carcas aining due to fluids of ty owner, Mr. Dan Rya It coyotes and they use up and disposal of any	ses at the location i some sort. I also fo an. He stated that o ed carcasses as bail	ndicated by the cor bund what I assume coyote hunters had i. I informed him th	nplainant but I did to be swine hair. used the area this nat this is illegal an	find the I then year and in id that he is
	;		,		
REQUIRED ACTION(S)					<u>.</u>
None at this time					,
Due (Compliance date):	N/A				
FOLLOW-UP RESULTS					
	ses at the time of my	investigation howe	ver contact with the	e landowner indica	ted there
had been carcasses a	nd that he would make future based on futu	e sure the property	was policed and no	further violations	
Follow-up Date:	N/A				
Inspector Signature	Carl	Durkinger		Date: 12/9/2011	
Updated 10/24/2008		7			



www.bah.state.mn.us

Complaint Submission Form

Complainant: Ron Peterson, Westwood Prefessional Services			Phone: 952-697-	7310
Date: 12/8/2011				
-	amonto de la companio del companio de la companio del la companio del companio de la companio de la companio de la companio del companio de la companio de la companio del companio del companio del companio de la companio del c			
Type of complaint:				
	ed kennel	Unlicensed kennel	☐ Market/Sa	le/Exhibition
Other				
NATURE OF COMPLAINT Dead cow and calf in pasture/feedlot I	ocated on David F	Ruck farm 37298 18	Oth Ave. Goodhue M	N.
beau cow and can in pasture, recurse i	ocacca on Davia i	ACK ICH III O7 200 20	our Avey doodingers.	
Date of alleged violation: unknown				
	(
RESPONSIBLE PARTY AND CONTACT INT	TO (IF KNOWN)		D1	
Contact Name: Mr. David Buck			Phone: N/A	
Location where alleged violation occurr	ed feedot/pasture	adjacent to farm b	uildings	
Address: 37298 180th Ave				
City: Goodhue	County: Goo	dhue	State: MN	Zip: 55027
Township: Goodhue	Section: 19			
		Contragation of the Edition of Contragation of		
Return this form to:		rd of Animal Health		
		t Street North I, MN 55155		
		1-296-7417		
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				
[Complaint not s	substantiated	Complaint substantia	ted
Coop myratham	_			
Case number:			D	
Inspector assigned:			Date:	



www.bah.state.mn.us

Case Number	:			
Date of complaint	12/8/2011			
Inspector Assigned:	Carl Denkinger	*	Date assigned: 11/	16/2011
DESCRIPTION OF INV			Mark (4)	
located in sec. 19, Go complainant. Howev complaint. She state	igated a complaint concerning odhue Twp., Goodhue Counter I was not certain of the exit that they had a dead calf in had been put in the composine ASAP.	ty. I did not find any xact location. I did c n the lot/pasture adj	carcasses in the area ontact Mrs. Buck and acent to their buildin	indicated by the informed her of the gs and that she
-				
REQUIRED ACTION(S)	,			
None at this time				
Due (Compliance date):	N/A			
FOLLOW-UP RESULTS	s that this disposal was over	due in towns of time	alloted for proper dic	mosal The
	roperly dispose of the carcas			posar. The
Follow-up Date:	N/A			
Inspector Signature:	Carl Dunker	rafs	Date: 12/	9/2011
Updated 10/24/2008	and the second s	, ,	. ,	